HARDENING THE DROP™
connectors • bonding blocks
tools • jumpers
CONNECTORS
Specifications subject to change without notice.  www.pctinternational.com © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a  © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a www.pctinternational.com Specifications subject to change without notice.
CONNECTORS
HARDENING THE DROP™
CONNECTORS

PCT-DRS-6-IF-NT
PCT-BNC-6
PCT-BNC-59
PCT-BNC-59HE
PCT-BNC-9
PCT-BNC-9NT
PCT-BNC-M
PCT-RCA-6
PCT-RCA-59
PCT-RCA-9NT
CONNECTOR LABEL GUIDE
•	 TRS / DRS Cable Type Label Color
PCT-TRS-6 (6L) Series 6, 60% thru Quad Blue PCT
PCT-TRS-6P Series 6, Plenum thru Tri Magenta PCT
PCT-TRS-9 Series 9, 60% thru Quad Green PCT
PCT-TRS-59 (59L) Series 59, 67% thru Quad Red PCT
PCT-TRSHE-59 (59L) Series 59, Headend Yellow PCT
•	 BNC / RCA Cable Type Label Color
PCT-BNC-6 Series 6, 60% thru Quad Blue PCT
PCT-BNC-9 Series 9, 60% thru Quad Green PCT
PCT-BNC-59 Series 59, 67% thru Quad Red PCT
PCT-BNC-59HE Headend Cable Yellow PCT
PCT-BNC-M Mini Headend Cable Yellow PCT
PCT-RCA-6 Series 6, 60% thru Quad Blue PCT
PCT-RCA-9NT Series 9, 60% thru Quad Green PCT
PCT-RCA-59 Series 59, 67% thru Quad Red PCT
Specifications subject to change without notice.  www.pctinternational.com © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a  © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a www.pctinternational.com Specifications subject to change without notice.
CONNECTORS
HARDENING THE DROP™
CONNECTORS
5
CONNECTORS
Ordering Information, Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
•	 Series 6 & 59 Universal
PCT-TRS-6 TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Quad-Shield
PCT-TRS-6L TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Torque Retaining, 60% thru Quad-Shield
PCT-TRS-6LRA TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Torque Retaining, Right Angle, 60% thru Quad-Shield
PCT-TRS-6P TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, Plenum, Standard thru Tri-Shield
PCT-TRS-9NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 9, Nickel Tin, 60% thru Quad-Shield
PCT-TRS-9LNT TRS Compression Connector, Series 9, Torque Retaining, Nickel Tin, 60% thru Quad-Shield
PCT-TRS-59 TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 67% thru Quad-Shield
PCT-TRS-59L TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Torque Retaining, 67% thru Quad-Shield
•	 Series 7 & 11
PCT-DRS-7 DRS Compression Connector, Series 7, 60% thru Tri-Shield (9/16 Hex)
PCT-DRS-7L DRS Compression Connector, Series 7, Torque Retaining, 60% thru Quad-Shield (7/16 Hex Nut)
PCT-DRS-11RA DRS Compression Connector, Series 11, Right Angle, 60% thru Quad-Shield (9/16 Hex Nut)
PCT-DRS-11L DRS Compression Connector, Series 11, Torque Retaining, 60% thru Quad-Shield (7/16 Hex Nut)
PCT-DRS-11LB DRS Compression Connector, Series 11, Torque Retaining, 60% thru Quad-Shield (9/16 Hex Nut)
PCT-DRS-11LRA DRS Compression Connector, Series 11, Right Angle, 60% thru Quad, Torque Retaining (7/16 Hex Nut)
PCT-DRS-11P DRS Compression Connector, Series 11, 60% thru Tri-Shield (7/16 Hex Nut), Plenum
PCT-DRS-11QP DRS Compression Connector, Series 11, Quad Shield (7/16 Hex Nut), Plenum
•	 Headend
PCT-DRSHE-59 DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Headend
PCT-DRSHE-59L DRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Headend, Torque Retaining
PCT-DRSHE-M DRS Compression Connector, Mini, Headend
PCT-DRSHE-ML DRS Compression Connector, Mini, Headend, Torque Retaining
PCT-DRSHE-MQ DRS Compression Connector, Mini, Headend, Quad Shield
PCT-DRSHE-MQL DRS Compression Connector, Mini, Headend, Quad Shield, Torque Retaining
PCT-TRSHE-59 TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Headend
PCT-TRSHE-59L TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, Headend, Torque Retaining
PCT-MINI-ADP-HE Compression Connector Adapter, Mini Coaxial Cable
•	 Series 320 QR
PCT-DRS-320QR DRS Compression Connector, Series 320 QR
•	 IEC
PCT-TRS-6-IF-NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Quad-Shield, IEC Female, Nickel Tin
PCT-TRS-6-IM-NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Quad-Shield, IEC Male, Nickel Tin
PCT-TRS-9-IF-NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 9, 60% thru Quad-Shield, IEC Female, Nickel Tin
PCT-TRS-9-IM-NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 9, 60% thru Quad-Shield, IEC Male, Nickel Tin
PCT-TRS-59-IF-NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 67% thru Quad-Shield, IEC Female, Nickel Tin
PCT-TRS-59-IM-NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 67% thru Quad-Shield, IEC Male, Nickel Tin
•	 RCA
PCT-RCA-6 TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Quad-Shield, RCA Male
PCT-RCA-9NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 9, 60% thru Quad-Shield, RCA Male, Nickel Tin
PCT-RCA-59 TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 60% thru Quad-Shield, RCA Male
•	 BNC
PCT-BNC-6 TRS Compression Connector, Series 6, 60% thru Quad-Shield, BNC Male
PCT-BNC-9 TRS Compression Connector, Series 9, 60% thru Quad-Shield, BNC Male
PCT-BNC-9NT TRS Compression Connector, Series 9, 60% thru Quad-Shield, BNC Male, Nickel Tin
PCT-BNC-M TRS Compression Connector, Series Mini Cable, BNC Male
PCT-BNC-59 TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, 67% thru Quad-Shield, BNC Male
PCT-BNC-59HE TRS Compression Connector, Series 59, HEC Cable, BNC Male
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Specification Requirement Results
Cable Retention ANSI SCTE 99 2004 > 40 lbs pull force PASS
Chemical Resistance BLCR GR-1503-CORE 4.7 No cracking or swelling PASS

HARDENING THE DROP™
CONNECTORS
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
•	 Tools
PCT-RH-CT Compression Tool, TRS Series 6 & 59
PCT-RH-CT-AS Compression Tool, TRS Series 6, 59, 7 & 11
PCT-AIO-CT Compression Tool, TRS Series 6 & 59, and DRS Series 6, 59, 7 11, DPS, RCA, BNC, IEC, & RA
PCT-TRS-CT Compression Tool, TRS Series 6 & 59
PCT-TRS-CT-AS Compression Tool, TRS Series 6, 59, 7, 11, & 320 QR
PCT-IT Connector Tool, Insertion
PCT-TT Connector Tool, Torque
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
PCT-90F Adapter, 90° Right Angle, Female to Female
PCT-JS Jumper Sleeve for TRS Series Connectors
PCT-JSU Universal Sleeve for TRS/DRS Series Connectors
PCT-LT Locking Terminator, 100% Brass, with 75 Ohm Resistor
PCT-SR EPDm Rubber Seal Ring
PCT-SS Security Sleeve
PCT-TPGO Locking Port Terminator without Resistor
PCT-TPGR Lock post Terminator with 25 Resistor
PCT-JS
(Shown installed onto a PCT-JTRS6LA jumper.)
PCT-JSU PCT-SR
PCT-TPGRPCT-LT PCT-90F
Specifications subject to change without notice.  www.pctinternational.com © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a  © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a www.pctinternational.com Specifications subject to change without notice.
HARDENING THE DROP™
CONNECTORS
8
BONDING BLOCKS
Monolithic & Gold Series
CONNECTORS
FEATURES & BENEFITS PCT-F81-G PCT-81-F-SPG
& PCT-81-F-NWG
•	 3/8 in. - 32 UNEF thread with 7/16 in. nut • •
•	 Gold Series includes patented DSM seizure for superior center
conductor retention, reduced common path distortion, and
excellent electrical performance
• •
•	 Minimum return loss:  -30 dB thru 1 GHz • •
•	 Maximum insertion loss:  -0.05 dB thru 1 GHz • •
•	 Precision machined port ends for superior mating performance of
F-connectors • •
FEATURES & BENEFITS PCT-MBB-1 PCT-GB-1P
•	 One-piece design constructed of stainless steel for extended life and
added value •
•	 Gold plated beryllium copper seizure • •
•	 100% conformance to SCTE standards for center conductor retention • •
•	 PCT’s patented WEDGE™ mechanism secures the ground wire with
more than triple the surface area of contact without damaging the
copper bond wire
•
•	 Integrated split-ring lock washer permanently bonds wire attachment •
•	 High quality, corrosion resistant extruded aluminum alloy •
•	 Includes grounding wire screw and two mounting screws • •
•	 PCT’s patented DSM seizure for superior center conductor retention,
reduced common path distortion, and excellent electrical
performance (including min. -30 dB return loss thru 1 GHz)
• •
•	 Precision machined SCTE conforming ports for superior F-connector
performance • •
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
PCT-MBB-1 Bonding Block, Monolithic with DSM® Seizure and Wedge™ Design
PCT-GB-1P Bonding Block, Platinum Series with DSM® Seizure
BONDING BLOCKS
Monolithic & Gold Series
BONDING BLOCKSBONDING BLOCKS
Monolithic & Gold Series
ADAPTERS
Female to Female SpliceFemale to Female Splice
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
PCT-81-F-SPG “F” Female Splice Adapter, Gold Series, 21.5 mm w/o nut and washer
PCT-81-F-NWG “F” Female Splice Adapter, Gold Series, 26.5 mm with nut and washer
PCT-F81-G “F” Female Splice Adapter, Gold Series, 30.9 mm w/o nut and washer, double flat-ended,
indoor/outdoor use, wide hex flat area
PCT-GB-1PPCT-MBB-1
PCT-81-F-SPG & PCT-81-F-NWGPCT-F81-G
Specifications subject to change without notice.  www.pctinternational.com © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a  © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a www.pctinternational.com Specifications subject to change without notice.
CONNECTORS
HARDENING THE DROP™
CONNECTORS
9
JUMPER ASSEMBLIES
Custom and Standard
ORDERING INFORMATION
JTRS A Description
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
6 PCT-6
6L PCT-6L
11 PCT-11
11L PCT-11L
59 PCT-59
59L PCT-59L
CABLE SHIELDING
Standard (leave blank)
TS Tri-shield (tape, braid, tape)
77TS Tri-shield, 77% braid coverage (tape, braid, tape)

OPTIONS
JS Jumper Sleeve for TRS Series Connectors*
Part Number Ordering Examples
BUILD TO SUIT - FACTORY DIRECT
Domestic assembly and in-house connector manufacturing
facilitates the shortest possible lead times.
* JS and JSU sleeves can be added to any jumper.
For assistance in determining the correct part number,
please feel free to contact PCT at 1.800.306.8948.
PCT Custom Jumper
(Shown with PCT-TRS-6L Connectors
and PCT-JS Jumper Sleeves.)
PCT Custom Jumper Kits
(Kittable items include:  Jumpers with Connectors and Sleeves,
Splitters, Amplifiers, USB Cables, Phone Cables, etc.)
Specifications subject to change without notice.  www.pctinternational.com © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a  © 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a www.pctinternational.com Specifications subject to change without notice.
HARDENING THE DROP™
CONNECTORS
CONNECTORS
10
This page intentionally left blank.
CONNECTORS
Printed in USA.  |  All rights reserved.
No portion of this catalog may be reproduced or excerpted wholly or in part, nor may any photographs or drawings
be reproduced for any purpose without the written consent of PCT International, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice
DSM, PCT, and Wedge are trademarks of PCT International, Inc.
© 2005-2010 PCT International, Inc.  |  PCT.CAT.CONN.201003.201012a
PCT INTERNATIONAL,  INC.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
2260 West Broadway Road
Mesa, AZ 85202-1898
USA
Tel +1.480.813.0925
Fax +1.480.545.1080
Customer Service
Toll Free +1.800.306.8948 or +1.480.240.2193
CANADA
PCT Canada, Inc.
a division of PCT International, Inc.
41 Pullman Court, Scarborough
Ontario M1X 1E4
CANADA
Tel +1.416.298.8551
Fax +1.416.298.7976
Channel Master
2151 East Broadway Road, Suite 211
Tempe, AZ 85282-1933
USA
Tel +1.480.813.0925
Fax +1.480.545.1080
Customer Service
Toll Free +1.877.746.7261
or +1.480.240.2193
CHINA
PCT International (YANTAI)
No. 1 Andrew Avenue
Muping Economic Development Zone
Yantai 264118
CHINA
Tel +86.535.471.0500
Fax +86.535.471.0530
MEXICO
PCT International, Inc.
Calle de Futbol no. 149
Col. Country Club